M10

1 Matthew

2 Charlie

3Ben

4 Matthew

5 Philip

6 Henry

7 Christian

8 Jasper

8 Troy

8 Daniel
11 James
12 Thomas
12 Frederick
12 Joseph
12 Edward
16 Samuel
17 Daniel
18 Ben
19 Arun
20 Matthew

M12

1 Adam

2 William

3 Alex

4 Cameron

5 Matthew

6 Simon

6 Dominic

8 James

9 Freddie

9 Christopher

M14
1 Angus
2 Stanley
3 Samuel
4 Evan
5James
6 Michael
6 Oliver
8 Aaron
M16
1 Daniel
2 Thomas
3 Jack
4 Edward

Taylor SAX
Dixon HH
Gostick HH
Couldery GO
Couldery GO
Taylor SAX
Moller-ButctSN
Collyer GO
Southall SO
Sweatman SO
Curtis SO
Heap SO
Moller-ButctSN
Morris SLOW
Szarvas GO
Smith GO
Smith GO
Mendum GO
Mendum GO
Szarvas GO
Conway GO
Chandler LOK
Fielding HH
Pattenden SO
Dixon HH
Oates BAOC
Bowers HH
Kingdom SO
Holman SO
Welch SO
Harrington DFOK
Heap SO
Leitch SO
Bowers HH
Lund SO
Cameron SAX
Southall SO
Taylor SO
Figg HH
Jarvis SO
Leitch SO
Lines SO

Darnley
Ashridge

100
99

97

98

100 98
99 100
97

99

99 100

100

99 95
98 97

100

Blackheath

99

97
96
95
92
100

98
94
93
91
90
89

100

100

100

98
99

100

Pippingford
Charlton Forest

99

100
100
99

98

99

97

100

100

99

98

100

97

99 99

100
98

98 97

100

Holmbury
Mytchett

99

98

99
100

98

100

99
100

Epping

100

100
99

100
98

99
99

100

99 100
98

100 99

96 99

100
98 100

Best 5

297
200
198
197
195
194
189
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
94
93
91
90
89

497
394
296
199
198
100
100

99

98

98

399
299
295
199
198
100
100

98

493
394
300
298



5 Matthew
6 Liam
7 Samuel
8 Ned
9 Bertie
10 Mark
11 Owen
M18
1 Alistair
2 James
3 Nicholas
4 Kieran
M20
1 Arvid
1 Mark
3 Daniel
M21
1Ling Sang Lieu
2Ben
3 Harold
4 Duncan
5James
6 Michael
7 Matthew
8Dan
8 Graham
8 Christopher
11 Dmitry
12 Thomas
13 Hugh
14 Edward
14 Oliver
14 Tim
17 Adam
17 Tom
17 lan
20 Ludovic
21 Tom
21 Simon
23 Josh
24 Raman
24 Harry
26 Tom
M35
1 Paul
2 Eoin

Leitch SO
Marsh SO
Fielding HH
Foulkes SLOW
Harrington DFOK
Turner SLOW
Haigh CHIG
Masson SO
Errington HH
Jarvis SO
Marsh SO
Johnson SO
Purkis HH
Hodson HH
Angus SLOW
Smith SLOW
Wyber CHIG
Grassie SLOW
Lyne SLOW
Balling SLOW
Schepisi  SLOW
Findlay-RobSLOW
Parkes HH
Wroe SLOW
Adamskiy SLOW
Raftery SLOW
Hurley SLOW
Catmur SLOW
O'Brien SLOW
Beale SN
Bennett HH
Stroud SO
Webb SLOW
Maillard SLOW
Padburg GO
Rawson SO
Jenner CHIG
Blanco GO
Edwards GO
Harris GO
Todd LOK

O'Callaghar SLOW

Darnley

100

99

100

100
99

100

97

94

95
96

93

99

98

99
98

Ashridge

(e}
©

98

96

94

99
100

97

100
98

95
96

93
94

99

Blackheath

100

98

99

100

97

96
95

99
100

Pippingford

99
100

100

99

99

98

97

100

96

99
100

Charlton Forest

99
98

100
99

100

100

98

99

97

Holmbury
Mytchett
Epping
Best 5

99 297
97 294
198

100

96

95 95
94

100 399
100 99 100 398
300

99 297

100
100
99

98 392

200

99 199

100 198
99 99 198
100 197

98 98 196
193

193

193

192

190

187

100

100

100 100

99

99

99

98

97

97

97 97

96

96

95

96 393
298



3 Matthias
4 Gavin
5Mark
6 Tom
7 Paul
8 Stephen
M40
1 David
2 Paul
3 Alistair
4 Dmitry
5 Paul
6Jens
7 Jevgenijs
8 Neill
9 Will
10 David
11 Matthew
11 Paul
13 Mike
14 Angus
15Alan
16 Richard
17 Michael
18 Richard
19 Jacob
20 Veselin
21 Mike
22 David
23 Alistair
23 Dave
25 Anthony
M45
1Vince
2Jon
3 Simon
4 Alan
5 Neil
6 Robert
7 Sean
8 Simon
9 Roger
10 Rod
11 Stu
12 David
13 Kevin
14 Tom
14 David

Mahr
Hurley
Ford
Davies
Nixon
Middleton

Frampton
Luttman
Oates
Ushakov

SLOW
SLOW
CHIG

SLOW
SLOW
SLOW

HH
SO
BAOC
LOK

Couldridge SLOW
Moller-ButctSN

Petrovs
Wates
Heap
Dorling
Grant
Whiston
Garvin
Lund
Brett
Jones
Taylor
Collyer
Sharpe
lliev
Hooper
Dixon
Lovegrove
Taylor
Welch

Roper
Chandler
Moss
Velecky
Speers
Lines
Cronin
Deeks
Walker
Harrington
Levene
Heale
Fielding
Frost
Lobley

SLOW
DFOK
SO
DFOK
SN
SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
CHIG
SLOW
SO
GO
HH
CHIG
SO
HH
SN
SO
SO

SLOW
LOK
SLOW
SO
DFOK
SO
DFOK
SAX
SLOW
DFOK
HH
HH
HH
SN
DFOK

Darnley

97
100

98

99

100

97
96

95
93

92

98
100

97

96

94
95

99

Ashridge

100
99

98

97
100

96

95

99

99
95

97

98
92
96
93

Blackheath

96
99

100
97
94

93

98
95
92

97
92
100
98
96

95
93

99

Pippingford

100

Charlton Forest

98 98 94
96 96 97
100 100

99

95 98

96

95
99 99

100

97

94 92

97

93
93

94 99 99
95 98
96 93 90
100
97 98
97
94
95
93

92
99 100

98

Holmbury
— Mytchett

00

98

97

97

98

94
95

99

96

100

97
94
90
100
96
95
89
87

98

Epping

97

100

99
94
96

98

95

98

99

100

97

Best 5

200
196
100
99
98
97

489
482
399
393
300
290
290
286
286
283
198
198
192
191
190
189
186
100

99

98

97

95

93

93

92

493
485
470
400
390
389
287
285
284
283
280
272
199
197
197



16 Martin

17 Jean-Baptiste

18 Mark
19Jon
20 Zsolt
21 Simon
22 Gethyn
23 John
24 Richard
25Barry
25 Jakob
27 lan
28 Marcus
29 lain
30 Paul
30Rob
32 Hans
33 Barry
34 Marcus
35 Martin
M50

1 Kenny

2 Keith

3 Neil

4 Chris

5 Nick

6 Mark

7 Tony

8 Simon

9 Peter
10 Alan
11 Mark
12 Steve
13 Phil
14 Ronan
15 Adam
16 Paul
17 David
18 Duncan
19 Simon
20 Neil
21 Richard
22 David
23 Tim
24 Antony
25 Andy
26 Clive
27 Peter

Kensett SN
Carpentier LOK
Cheesman MV
Darley GO
Podolyak SN
Dunkley SN
Lewis SO
Marsh SO
Hime LOK
Jones SO
Petersen CHIG
Curtis SO
Bateman SN
Bell SN
Martin SN
Oldfield HH
Rutlin LOK
McElearney SO
Bateman SN
Jackson SN
Leitch SO
Masson MV
Crickmore SO
Hooker SO
Green GO
Collins DFOK
Burton MV
Errington HH
Chapman SO
Hickling SAX
Adams HH
Jarvis SO
Conway GO
Cleary LOK
Leaf HH
Wilson SO
Hodson HH
Minty LOK
Thraves SO
Brooks LOK
Freeman HH
Funnell SO
Keogh MV
Schofield MV
Ward SO
Hillier SN
Huzan SLOW

Darnley

94
100
95

98
91
93

97
92

86
85
89

87

96

Ashridge

94

100

91

100
99

98
96
89
94
93
97
95

85
79
86
84
81
76

91
82

80
83

74
92

Blackheath

94

91

90

99
100
98
94
93
88
97

90
91
86

80
79
77
78
92
83
84

81
75

96

Pippingford

93

100
99

96
97
98
94

91
95
80
89
83
88
87

93

86
85

81
77
78

Charlton Forest

91

92

90
89

96

94

100
99
93
95
96
98

97

81

85

87
83
82

79

& 9 S Holmbury

O
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100
97

90
95
94
92
91
93
83
85

88
98

86

81
87
96

Mytchett

99
93

91

86

92

88
85
84

100
99
92
91
97
88

96
94

87
93
85
89
75
73
78
80
95

81
82
77
79

72

Epping

96

100

93

96

95
98
97
92

91
89
90
88

94

Best 5

195
190
186
185
183
180
179
177
100
96
96
94
93
92
91
91
90
88
85
84

499
497
489
480
478
475
474
473
472
470
458
442
437
430
429
428
421
410
378
364
336
334
325
324
312
311
284



28 Mel
29 Martin
30 Gordon
31 Nigel
32lan
33 Steve
34 Tim
35 Paul
36 David
37 Peter
38 Rory
39 Mike
40 Tim
40 Rob
40 Neil
43 John
44 Joe
44 Peter
46 Paul
46 Simon
48 Andrew
49 Tony
50 Mark
51 Tony
52Tim
53 Kim
M55
1lan
2 Alan
3lan
4 David
5 Andrew
6 Simon
7 Jerry
8 Kevin
9 Nick
10 Keith
11 lan
12 David
13 Neil
14 James
15 Andy
16 Nigel
17 Pete
18 David
19 Steve
20 Tony
21 Andrew

Taylor SAX
Hime LOK
Parker SLOW
Clemens SLOW
Maynard HAVOC
Blount SO
Hulley SO
Mace HH
Marsh SO
Martin MV
Percival HH
Brett CHIG
Bartlett SO
Burridge SO
Gostick HH
Hayler SO
Barrett SO
Foulkes SLOW
Fox SN
Martin HH
Turner SLOW
Harden HH
Feltham MV
Harden HH
Dedman CHIG
Rowe SLOW
Ditchfield MV
Rosen HH
Byford HH
Saunders HH
Evans DFOK
Greenwood SAX
Purkis SAX
Parkes HH
Hale SN
Tonkin GO
Whisson CHIG
Dawson DFOK
Watts SO
Crawford GO
Jones SLOW
Bush MV
Couldery GO
LeFevre DFOK
Ewens SO
Maycraft CHIG

Hannaford SO

Darnley

99

90

88

100

97
95

92
96

99

91
90

93

87

98

Ashridge

O
o

88

78

87

7
75

96
98
92
93
95
91

89
97

99
90

100

94

Blackheath

89

85
82
95

76

87

99
96
94
91
92

90

88
98

100
97

86

85

Pippingford

92

82
84

90

79

98
93

90
91
99
96
94

86
100

95

87

Charlton Forest

94
91
92

84

86

90

89
88

80

94
92
93

89
88

96
82

99

86

98

& 8 Holmbury

©
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82

100

97

93
91
94

99
98
95
92
96

89

Mytchett

83
76

90

84

98

86

74
100
99
91
94

95
92

96

89
87

97

88

93

Epping

99

100
99
97
92
95
96

94

98

90

Best 5

282
270
260
242
194
189
176
172
168
166
154
98
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
87
86
80
79
7
75
74

499
490
475
471
469
466
457
453
393
390
373
370
347
300
292
284
273
266
258
192
191



22 Robin
23 Jeff
24 Edward
25 Michael
26 lan
27 lan
28 Mark
29Dan
30 Kevin
30 Clive
32 Barry
33 Graham
34 Chris
35Rob
35 Ashley
37 Paul
37 Peter
39 Steve
39 Philip
41 Ray
41 Alan
43 Nick
43 Neil
M60

1 Charlie

2Don

3 Mike

4 Mike

5 Philip

6 Geoff

7 Hedley

8 Mark

9 David
10 David
11 Mike
12 Peter
13 George
14 Dave
15 Andy
16 Andrew
17 Alan
18 Colin
191an
20 Paul
20 Stephen
22 Ray
23 Paul
24 Joe

Wilson SO
Armitage SLOW
Cox SO
Merritt SO
Andrews CHIG
Goodwin SO
Smith GO
Sullivan MV
Harding HH
Hawkes SO
Woodfine SAX
Batty HAVOC
Burgues HAVOC
Keet SO
Tilling MV
Emmerson SN
Wilson MDDXO
Southall SO
Young HH
Kingdom SO
Wallis SN
Care SO
Mitchell SLOW
Turner SLOW
McKerrow SLOW
Bennett HH
Elliot MV
Craven DFOK
Goodwin  DFOK
Calderbank HH
Glaisher SAX
Kingdon  SAX
Cave-AylaniDFOK
Bolton MV
Dudman SO
Engelhardt MV
Cussens SO
Robinson SLOW
Cummings HH
Leakey SLOW
Webster HH
Wilson SAX
Langston HH
Peacock SN
Curtis CHIG
Street SLOW
House SO

Darnley

94

89

97
99
90
93
86
88
100

95

92

96
94

85

Ashridge

88

100
97

90
89
84
86

94
93
91
92
87

99
98
96
88
95

85

Blackheath

O ©
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89

99

97
91
90
89
86
96

92
88
87
100

95

85
84
98
94

Pippingford

89
92

85

97

88

98

97

93
95
92
100
96

91
99

Charlton Forest

95

91
87

83
100

97

90

85

84

100
99
97
95

91
89

93

98

90

100
99
95

91
93
98
94
88
86

96

89
90

97

Holmbury
Mytchett

90

86

98

85

84

100
86
94
88
89

99
97
95
92
90
85

96
94
91
98

Epping

93
91

100

96

94

98

99
95

Best 5

190
183
180
179
173
168
100
98
97
97
94
93
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
85
85
84
84

497
492
490
462
459
457
448
394
383
373
370
368
356
352
298
290
285
283
278
276
276
254
195
192



25 David
26 Derek
27 Andrew
28 Cliff
29 John
29 Tom
31 David
31 Jeremy
33 David
33 David
35Richard
36 John
36 David
38 Rob
39Kjell
40 Andrew
M65

1 Alan

2 Mick

3 Roger

4 James

5John

6 Philip

7 John

5Brian
14 Tim
10 Barry
11 Harry
12 Keith
13 Geoff
14 Steve
15 Roger
15 Chris
17 John
18 Garry
19 Nigel

20 Christopher

21 Peter
22 Philip
23 Hugh
24 Ralph
25 Julian
26 Andy
27 Simon
28 Martin
29 Graham
30Bruce
31 Cliff

2
£
1]
(]

Collier DFOK

Jenner CHIG 89

Parkinson SO 98

Woolford SO

Pittam SO

Rooney SO

Fisher MV

Wilde GO

Lane SN

Young SO

Whitaker SAX 91

Preston SO

White SO

Sibley SAX 87

Tullus SLOW

Savell GO

Williamson SO 95

Smith HH 98

Moulding HH 97

Parker SO 96

Duffield CHIG 99

Gristwood MV 94

Van RooyenSAX

Pilling SN

Pribul CHIG

Breed HH

Goldingay HH 93

Parkes DFOK

Wright GO

Brockbank DFOK

Roberts SO

Simpson SO

Morris SO

Parmenter HAVOC

Saker SLOW

Drew HH 92

Martin SAX 100

Norris SAX

Wiltshire  HH

Liddell SAX

Martin SN

Elliott DFOK

Ling MV

Lock GO

Sutton MV

Dupee SO

Short HH

Ashridge

99
98
96
92
97

100
95
91

94

90

89

93

88

Blackheath

93

83
82

100
99
94
96
92
93
97
95

86

88

89
90
91
87
83
98

85
84

Pippingford

94

90

99
100

98

97
96

91

92

94
95

93

Charlton Forest

96

94

92

90

100

97

94

98

93

99

95

96

92

91

(0]
~

92

99
100
97
92
94

98
96
93
89
95
88

90
87

91

86
85

Holmbury
Mytchett

Epping

Best 5

87 97 184

93

100
92

90
88
98

97
89
91

87
99
96

93

85

84
95
94

98

97
93

95
99

100
92

94

96

90
89
91

176
98
96
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
87
83
82

498
495
481
480
479
477
394
385
376
369
367
355
293
278
277
277
276
274
272
260
198
181
178
177
170
168

95

94

93

91

88



32 Brian
33 Peter
M70
1 Mike
2 Keith
3 Chris
4 Leslie
5 Mike
6 Tim
7 Tom
8 Mike

9 Anthony

9 Brian
11 Ben
12 Mike
13 David
14 Bill
15Richard

M75
1 Jeremy
2 Michael

3 Douglas

4 Roger
5Robin
6 Patrick
7 John
8 Tony
M80
1 Chris
2 Michael
3 Brian
W10
1 Tegan
2 Sarah

2 Rebecca

4 Alida

5Madelyn

51ris

7 Hermione

7 Megan
7 Cicely
7 Claudia

11 Charlotte
11 Bethany

13 Hannah
W12
1 Kate
2 Scarlet

Rodgers SO
Wood DFOK
Baron SO
Marsden HH
McDonald MV
Hooper SO
Perry SAX
Pugh GO
Edelsten CHIG
Solomon  SAX
Barrable RAFO
Farhall SO
Rivers GO
Murray SLOW
Robbins GO
Alexander MV
Hyman HH
Oldershaw SAX
White MV
Deeks SAX
Maher SO
Campbell CHIG
Maher SO
Brown SN
Connellan SAX
Baker DFOK
Gammon SO
Ward MV
Frampton HH
Darley GO
Lovegrove SN
Minty LOK
Bartlett SO
Landrigan SLOW
Boyle SO
Brown SN
Moller-ButctSN
Mahr SLOW
Lovegrove SN
Taylor SO
Taylor SO
Frampton HH
Heap SO

Darnley
Ashridge

99 100
100
99
97 97
98 98

96

96

95

100

98 98

100 99

99

100 97

100 97
100

98

99

100 96

Blackheath

98
100
95
96
99

97

100
98
99

97

100

100

99

Pippingford
Charlton Forest

99 100
97
96
98
98
99
100

95

99
95 100
98
100
97
96

100
99

100
100
99

98
97

100
97
98

99

96
95

100
96
97
99
98
95

100

98

100

98

99
100

Holmbury
Mytchett

86
83

99

98
94

95

97

93

100

96

99

98
100

97
96

100

98

99

100

Epping

99
98

97

100

96

100

Best 5

86
83

498
492
486
485
393
293
197
197
191
191
189
100

96

96

95

498
494
392
299
296
291
288

99

397
100
99

295
200
200
196
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
97

295
200
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3 Aimee Darley GO 100 99 199
4 Abigail Whiston ~ SLOW 98 100 198
5Hannah Freeman HH 99 98 197
6 Isabel Minty LOK 97 97 194
7 Amelia Bartlett SO 100 100
7 Lily Collyer GO 100 100
9 Holly Curtis SO 99 99
9 Cassandra LeFevre DFOK 99 99
9 Amy Szarvas GO 99 99
12 Francesca Bayne HH 98 98
12 Hannah Freeman HH 98 98
w14
1 Sarah Burridge SO 100 99 199
2 Laura Bayne HH 100 100
2Gemma Gostick HH 100 100
2 Georgina Oates BAOC 100 100
2 Katie Taylor SO 100 100
2 Sophie McElearney SO 100 100
7 Elizabeth Welch SO 99 99
8 Isabel Parke MV 98 98
W16
1 Abigail Bateman SN 100 100 200
2 Lucy Armitage SLOW 98 100 198
3 Sophie Kingdom SO 100 100
3 Katie Taylor SAX 100 100
5 Efea Rutlin LOK 99 99
w18
1 Beth Hanson HH 99 99 100 100 398
2 Katie Burridge SO 100 99 199
3 Annabelle Taylor SAX 98 100 198
4 Maria PereverzinaHH 98 99 197
5 Becky Young HH 100 100
w20
1 Natalia PereverzinaHH 100 100 200
2 Shona Masson SO 100 100
2 Lucy Thraves SO 100 100
w21
1 Fiona Tam SLOW 93 94 94 97 100 478
2 Charlotte Turner SLOW 97 99 97 100 393
3 Rachel Collins DFOK 97 95 095 93 380
4 Jayne Sales SLOW 99 100 97 296
5Laura Parkes HH 98 99 96 293
6 Katie Mclnnes  SLOW 97 95 99 291
7 Lydia Farzinia SLOW 94 96 93 283
8 Bryony Crickmore SO 100 100 200
9Jo Reeve SLOW 98 99 197
10 Ester Bonmati  SLOW 98 96 194

11 Annie Andonova SLOW 95 098 193



12 Ruth
13 Rebecca
13 Clare
13 Becky
16 Helen
16 Lucy
16 Zuzana
19 Sarah-Jane
19 Sarah
21 Jacqueline
22 Vanessa
23 Laura
W35
1 Stephanie
2 Naomi
3 Melanie
4 Abi
4 Valerie
6 Jennie
7 Clare
8 Carys
9 Sian
10 Nicki
11 Nicola
W40
1 Sheralee
2 Anna
3 Gillian
4 Carol
5 Alison
W45
1 Dorte Torpe
2 Dawn
3 Gillian
3 Sue
5Clare
6 Joanne
7 Julia
8 Sarah Louise
9 Julie
10 Maire
11 Julie
12 Sarah
13 Karen
13 Raffaella
13 Kate
16 Anna
16 Jenny

King SLOW
Harding HH
Howes SO
Raftery HH
Gardner  SLOW
Jepson SO
Prochazkov LOK
Gaffney SLOW

Scarbrough MV

Currie SO
McMillan HH
Hurley SLOW
Moss SLOW
Drewitt DFOK
Hilton SLOW
Weeds SLOW
Suter SLOW
Warner SO
Todd LOK
Morgan SLOW
Mitchell HH
Adams SLOW
Morris SLOW
Bailey DFOK
Chapman SO
Bowers HH
Lovegrove SN
Hooper SO
Hansen SLOW
Figg HH
Hanson HH
Carter CHIG
Lines SO
Hickling SAX
Jarvis SO
Francis SN
Keast SO
Convery HH
Lobley DFOK
Allan DFOK
Ashworth SO
Marin SLOW
Brett CHIG
Bartlett SO
Gostick HH

Darnley
Ashridge

100
100

96

92

100

100

100 100
99

99
97
98

99
96
95
98

95 94
100 100

97
94

96

Blackheath

99

98
100

100
99

98

99
95
96

94
93
100
98
92
97

Pippingford

94
100

99

98

100
98

99
97

96

97
98

99
94

96
100

95

Charlton Forest

98

97

99

100
98

100
99

98

97

100

98
99

97

96

95

99

98

99

98
100

100

100
98
99

Holmbury
Mytchett

96

97
100

99
98

100
99
98

99
98
97
95
94

100

96

Epping

99

98

99

100

100

99

100
99
96
97
95
98

Best 5

192
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
96
92

495
296
296
200
200
197
195
100

99

98

96

500
396
197
196

97

496
494
487
487
382
380
300
297
283
194
190
100

96

96

96

95

95



18 Casey
19 Barbara
19 Sue
20 Claire
W50

1 Helen

2 Catherine

3 Penny

4 Julie

5 Nicky

6 Susan

7 Julie

8 Viv

9Jane
10 Jill
11 Karen
12 Isobel
13Linda
14 Rachel
15 Louise
16 Keiko
17 Alison
18 Helen
19 Sue
20 Judy
20 Heather
22 Sue
23 Sara

W55

1 Janet

2 Christine

3 Alison

4 Penny

5Jane

6 Linda

7 Diane

8 Sarah

9 Margaret
10 Alison
11 Marion
12 Rosalie
13 Carol
14 Heather
15 Marion
16 Linda
16 Jenny
16 Virginia
19 Heather

Foulkes
Page
Rowlands
Leitch

Errington
Galvin
Marsh
Collins
Masson
Crickmore
Cleary
Hodson
Lambert
Blount
Jones
Harrington
Clemens
Hopkins
Sylva
Conway
Harding
Hampton
Kingdom
Hayler
Walton
Couldery
Downs

Rosen
Jepson
Saunders
Parkes
King
Pakuls
Leakey
Howes
Brown
Curtis
Payne-Bird
Liddell
House
Andrews
Bird
Hulley
Nicholls
Davis
Freeman

SLOW
HH
SLOW
SO

HH
LOK
SO
DFOK
MV
SO
LOK
HH
SO
SO
SO
DFOK
SLOW
LOK
DFOK
GO
HH
CHIG
SO
SO
SLOW
GO
SO

HH
SO
HH
HH
SO
GO
SLOW
SAX
SO
CHIG
GO
SAX
SO
CHIG
GO
SO
GO
CHIG
HH

Darnley

©
w

100
99

94
97
98

95

96

99

100
98

97

Ashridge

100
99

93

97
91

95

92

99

98
94

100
97

95

Blackheath

93
95
96
98
99

97

100

91

94

92

100
99
96
88
90
98
97
93
92
89

95
87

Pippingford

[(e]
w

97
98
95
94
96

99

93
100

99
95
97
96
100
94

98

Charlton Forest

97
95

98

91
100
99
92

96

94
93

90

99

94
100

98

97

96

100

98
97

99

95

96

99

95

100
98

97
96

Holmbury
Mytchett

93
92

100
97
95
92
91
99
98
94

90
96

93

100
98
93

95

96
99

97

Epping

100
97

98

94

99

96

95

100

99
96

98

97

Best 5

93
93
93
92

500
489
481
476
476
393
391
371
296
296
290
283
276
191
190
185
100

96

94

93

93

92

90

498
490
489
467
381
298
294
291
284
281
195
194
193
183

99

97

97

97

96



20 Christine
21Liz
22 Barbara
22 Deborah
24 Amaryllis
24 Jannion
26 Gail
27 Elizabeth
W60
1 Christine
2 Rowan
3 Anita
4 Jean
5Jane
6 Jasmine
7 Michele
7 Janet
9 Sally
10 Sarah
11 Helen
12 Aileen
13 Heather
13 Sue
15 Anne-Marie
16 Christine
16 Chris
18 Helen
19 Chris
W65
1 Teresa
2 Frances
3Liz
4 Ros
5Anne
6 Barbara
W70
1 Bridget
2 Susan
3 Susan
4 Ruth
5 Pauline
6 Jennifer
W75
1 Ruby
W80
1 Mary
2 Dorothy
3 Anne

Robinson SLOW
Ward SO
Lugton GO
Sullivan MV
Campbell SO
Ireland SO
Parker SLOW
Savell GO
Kiddier GO
Purkis SAX
Kingdon  SAX
Fitzgerald SAX
Breed HH
Bennett SO
Funnell SO
Biggs HAVOC
Pribul CHIG
Brown SLOW
Rivers GO
Hargreaves SO
Brown SAX
Pearson SO
Hillier MDDXO
Glew SLOW
Taylor SO
Wise SO
Sibley SAX
Turner SLOW
Goldingay HH
Drew HH
West CHIG
May SLOW
Wiltshire HH
Hooper SO
Parker SO
Marsden HH
Rhodes SO
Ward MV
Taylor CHIG
Campbell CHIG
Fogo SO
Hale SAX
Power LOK

Darnley

99

98

100

97

99
100
98

98
99
100

100

99
100

Ashridge
Blackheath
Pippingford

(o]
(o))

94

93

91

86
100 99
96
92

100
97
94
99

97

97
98
94

98
96
98
99

100

95

95

93
91

100
99

98

97
100
98

100
99

99

97

98
100

99
100
98

100
98
97

99 99

100 100
100

99

100

100

Charlton Forest

95

93

100
98
94
99
97

98
96

97
99
96
95

94

100

95

100

99

100

100
98

100 100

Holmbury
Mytchett

94

100

95
98
97
94
96

93

99
92

99

100

100
98

99

Epping

97
100
99

96

98

99

100

Best 5

96
95
94
94
93
93
91
86

499
488
479
396
390
388
386
386
287
199
190
189
100
100

97

95

95

93

91

497
394
300
295
99
97

496
495
495
297
100

98

300
399

299
100



